assistance to you and your friends.

Very truly yours,

REDLANDS ESCROW, iNC.

Escrow Officer
FORM 120

n ÑÛÛÙply p ESCROW TRUST RECEIPT NO. 1074ó
06 E. CITRUS U 6

R EDLAND S, C A 92373
ESCROW N DATEOFRcE

12434 12-27-89 9:0C
RECElVED OF

CITY OF REDLANDS

80 /100
SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE DOLLARS $778,585.80

CASH CASHIER'S CHECK CHECKS

16-66 RECEIVED AFTER HOURS
FROM BUYER A SELLER p

CHECK NG ACCOUNT NO.

of America 06307-90000 BY , . .
SMS-107 GEV, 09/87)